
Belmont Lakeside   
September 

School Holiday Activities
Friday 27th Sep - Dusty The Telescope Man  4pm

Sunday 29th Sep - JD’s World of Magic 1pm

Monday 30th Sep - Kids Club with Sue 3pm

 Wednesday 2nd Oct -  Kids Club with Sue  3pm 

Tuesday 1st Oct- Kym the Reptile Man 10am

Friday 4th Oct - Bop till you Drop Disco 7-9pm

Saturday 5th Oct - JD’s World of Magic 2pm 

Sunday 6th Oct - Face Painting/Plaster Painting 2-4pm

 Saturday 28th Sep  - Bop Till You Drop Disco 6-8pm 

Monday 7th Oct - Dusty The Telescope Man 4pm

Tuesday 8th Oct - Colouring in Comp with Sue 3pm

Thursday 10th Oct - Kids Club with Sue 3pm

 Friday 11th Oct - Bingo with Sue 5pm


